Models all rights reserved in accordance with the law. Always mention the source when reproducing our drawings and photos.
2
H
an
dl
es
EVH-CLEAN Tubular handles
Oval cross section, technopolymer and aluminiumm, easy cleaning
Code Description d3 f±1 L d d4 h h1 h2 h4 l1 l3 d2 C x
F2
[N]*
F2
[N]#
150811 EVH.300-CLEAN 25 300 340 10.5 35 74 57.5 20 15 256 16.4 4 42.5 35 3200 4200 235
150813 EVH.350-CLEAN 25 350 390 10.5 35 74 57.5 20 15 306 16.4 4 42.5 35 3000 3500 268
150815 EVH.400-CLEAN 25 400 440 10.5 35 74 57.5 28 15 356 16.4 4 42.5 35 2700 3100 456
150817 EVH.500-CLEAN 25 500 540 10.5 35 74 57.5 20 15 456 16.4 4 42.5 35 2100 2400 301
150819 EVH.600-CLEAN 25 600 640 10.5 35 74 57.5 20 15 556 16.4 4 42.5 35 1300 1900 335
150821 EVH.700-CLEAN 25 700 740 10.5 35 74 57.5 20 15 656 16.4 4 42.5 35 1200 1600 368
* Maximum working load
# Load at breakage
L
h